
Madera High School 
2022/2023 swim schedule 

 
        Day                    Date                                        Opponent                                               Site                                                    Time                  

Day Date Opponent/Title Location Facility Game Time 

Friday 2/10/2023 Buchanan  Away Buchanan High School 3:30 PM 

Thursday 2/16/2023 Sierra High School Away Sierra High School  4:00 PM 

Friday 2/17/2023 CMAC/NYL Preview Away Sunnyside HS 1:00 PM 

Tuesday 2/28/2023 Selma/Sunnyside Away Sunnyside HS 4:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/1/2023 Central HS/Garza HS Away Central East HS  
Monday 3/6/2023 Hoover/SJM Away Hoover High School 3:30 PM 

Thursday 2/16/2023 Sierra High School Away Sierra High School  4:00 PM 

Friday 3/17/2023 Sanger Away Sanger High School 3:30 PM 

Saturday 3/25/2023 Sunnyside Sprint Meet Away Sunnyside HS 9:00 AM 

Friday 3/24/2023 Bullard Home McAlister Pool 3:30 PM 

Friday 3/31/2023 San Joaquin Memorial Away San Joaquin Memorial 3:30 PM 

Friday 4/14/2023 Edison Away Edison High School 3:30 PM 

Saturday 4/15/2023 Sierra Pacific Invitational Away Sierra Pacific HS 9:00 AM 

Friday 4/21/2023 Justin Garza (Senior Night) Home McAlister Pool 3:30 PM 

Thursday 4/27/2023 CMAC CHAMPIONSHIPS Away Bullard High School TBA 

Friday 4/28/2023 CMAC CHAMPIONSHIPS Away Bullard High School TBA 

Saturday 4/29/2023 CMAC CHAMPIONSHIPS Away Bullard High School TBA 

Wednesday 5/3/2023 CIF Section Championships Away TBA TBA 

Thursday 5/4/2023 CIF Section Championships Away TBA TBA 

Friday 5/5/2023 CIF Section Championships Away TBA TBA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Ashlee Gibbs  
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


